Coaches:

« Jeff Hahn, Head Coach

Players (27)

NAME

Jason Barton Il
Logan Bettinger
John Breese
Jameson Brown
Noah Claps
Julian Coats
Ethan Cross
Finnegan Denny
Carter Gilbert
Elias Guzman
Jackson Hodkinson
Gage Hudson
Aedan Jones
Paul Kekevian
Eli Logue
Keegan Maher
Robert Mallory
Benjamin Mantione
Brody Persons
Colton Schmidt
Cole Seaman
Jack Sunderhaft
Caden Sweet
Brady Vislosky
Liam Weber
Ethan Wener
Rowen Williams

Baldwinsville
Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
2024 - 2025

GRADE

10
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
10

Athletics Director: Christopher Campolieta
Assistant: Colleen Case, Program Coordinator

C. W. Baker High School - 29 East Oneida St
Baldwinsville, NY, 13027
(315) 638-6053
www.bville.org
POSITION
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